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HOW IT WORKS

Hazel transforms K-12 schools into 
seamless access points for behavioral 
and physical healthcare. 

What if we could give 90% of U.S. children 
barrier-free access to pediatric healthcare?

Hazel Health is a pediatric physical and behavioral health platform that empowers 
leaders to effect generational change in the trajectory of children's lives, their 
communities, and our nation as a whole.
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Any student enrolled in a school district can connect  
with Hazel’s licensed therapists and pediatric clinicians 
through telehealth.



To minimize disruption to student learning and family 
schedules, services can be accessed before, during,  
and after school — on campus or at home. 

Think of Hazel as a “virtual health clinic” staffed by 
pediatric health experts, embedded into K-12 schools.
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How Hazel’s School-Centered Care Model Changes Pediatric Health Outcomes

Create barrier-free access to pediatric care Drive outsized health engagement Transform pediatric health outcomes at scale

Hazel Health 2

How do you create truly seamless access  
to healthcare for children, at scale? 

What happens when children engage 

with specialized pediatric healthcare?

What happens when children 

have seamless access to healthcare?

�� Pew Research (2024)          �
�� NAMD (2024)

�� CDC (2023�
�� CDC (2023)   

�� University of Maryland School of Medicine (2024)   

--> -->

Waitlists for pediatric providers Appointments in 10 days or less —

before, during, and after school hours.-->

Transportation/logistics barriers Virtual visits joined from anywhere —

school, home, or work.-->

Language barriers 40% of Hazel providers are bilingual —

240+ languages supported.-->

Insurance/cost barriers All coverage types accepted — 

$0 or minimal out-of-pocket costs.-->

Live, one-on-one virtual visits with a licensed pediatric clinician



All Hazel clinicians specialize in evidence-based clinical techniques 
tailored to meet each child’s unique needs.



One-to-one provider-to-patient matching ensures strong 
therapeutic alliance to achieve optimal clinical outcomes.

U.S. children spend 
over a decade in our 

K-12 public school 
system.1

9 of 10 over 6x
Children are

more likely to access 
healthcare at school.2

Of the 1 in 5 U.S. children with a behavioral health need:


 Of children who do access care, over half drop out early:




Meet children where they already are: K-12 schools Children ENGAGE WITH care at 2x the rate Children complete treatment at 2x the rate

Eliminate access barriers blocking them from care

Connect them to licensed pediatric clinicians, at scale

Our referral model is core 
to our ability to put early 
intervention into practice. 

Hazel accepts referrals  
from parents and school 
staff — the adults closest  
to a child’s day-to-day,  
and often first to identify  
a behavioral health need.  




Children ENGAGE WITH care earlier in the lifespan

Children ENGAGE WITH care regardless of family income

56% 44% 7%
Medicaid Commercial Uninsured

Debunking the myth  
that teletherapy is only 
effective for mild cases, 

we see the largest 
clinical impact among 
the ⅓ of students who 
enter our program with 
severe symptoms.


IMPROVEMENT IS ESPECIALLY DRAMATIC IN SEVERE CASES

vs.traditional outpatient 
community mh setting

40%
treatment

completion

rate1 80%

treatment

completion

rate
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ANXIETY (GAD-7)

     Mild                 Moderate                 Severe

COVERAGE TYPE OF STUDENTS USING HAZEL

10%

5%

0%
4   5   6    7    8    9    10   11  12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19

AGE OF STUDENTS USING HAZEL

11 years old

average age

A third-party analysis 
by Clemson University 
validated the clinical 
efficacy of Hazel’s  
teletherapy program 
across a broad sample  
of 3,500 students from 
11 states.

of students 
experience clinically 
significant 
reductions in 
depression and 
anxiety.

80% average reduction in  
symptom severity


 

↓35%

therapy sessions

 

After an average of

6

HAZEL’S CLINICAL OUTCOMES

80% achieve clinically significant improvements

vs.national average

20% receive

care1 40% receive


care2

SCHOOLS WITH HAZEL

HAZEL’S CLINICAL outcomes BY SEVERITY

https://www.pewresearch.org/short-reads/2024/06/06/us-public-private-and-charter-schools-in-5-charts/
https://medicaiddirectors.org/resource/school-based-medicaid/
https://archive.cdc.gov/#/details?url=https://www.cdc.gov/childrensmentalhealth/access.html
https://archive.cdc.gov/#/details?url=https://www.cdc.gov/childrensmentalhealth/access.html
https://www.schoolmentalhealth.org/media/som/microsites/ncsmh/documents/quality-guides/Screening.pdf
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EDUCATION

The Direct Impact: Better Educational Outcomes & More Efficient Health Systems

less likely to be 

chronically absent

20%
more school days


in the following year

+11
wereattended

more likely to reduce 
behavioral infractions

45%
relative decrease in 

behavioral infractions

↓41%
weredemonstrated a

Proven to reduce absenteeism and improve school safety

In a landmark study assessing the impact of student behavioral health 
on school attendance and behavior, Duval Public Schools found that by 
improving clinical outcomes, Hazel’s behavioral health intervention 
demonstrated a direct impact on school outcomes, too!
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Compared to the control group, students who 
received Hazel’s behavioral health intervention:  

Compared to the control group, students who 
received Hazel’s behavioral health intervention:  

Control Group            Hazel Intervention Group

Control Group            Hazel Intervention Group

+11 days

- 2.1 infractions

Change in attendance (yoy)

Change in BEHAVIORAL INFRACTIONS (yoy)

Proven to drive pediatric healthcare savings

finding: hazel DROVE STATISTICALLY SIGNIFICANT savings IN HEALTH SPEND

Hazel Health

FINDING #1: hazel drove MARKED GAINS IN SCHOOL ATTENDANCE

FINDING #2: hazel significantly reduced student behavioral infractions
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HEALTHCARE SYSTEM

Additional studies conducted by other partner 
school districts have validated Hazel’s impact 
on student attendance and behavior, including:

~$2,200 reduction

in behavioral health spend




~$600 reduction

in medical spend




~$2,800
total savings 


per child per year

summary of hazel’s cost savings 

DEEPER DIVE INTO hazel’s impact on healthcare utilization

The study found that member 
engagement with Hazel’s 
services drove statistically 
significant reductions in total 
healthcare spend — most 
notably in higher-acuity 
categories, such as inpatient 
and specialty care.

79.3


0.2


-2.9


1.6


66.9


77.4


222.6



CPre CPost CDiff TPre TPost TDiff p.value
Diff. 

In.Diff
LCI 

(95%)
UCI 

(95%)

0.190


0.318


0.349


0.001


0.005


0.022


0.009


38.5


0.2


4.5


1.5


-14.2


-9.2


-47.3

-193.7


-0.6


1.2


-4.1


-78.3


-119.8


-326.7


-77.6


-0.2


2.9


-1.3


-46.2


-64.5


-187.0


1.7


0.0


0.0


0.3


20.7


12.9


35.5





1.7


0.0


0.0


1.2


40.2


14.8


57.9





0.0


0.0


0.0


0.9


19.5


1.9


22.4





79.3


0.3


0.6


2.6


83.4


82.5


248.7


0.0


0.1


3.5


1.0


16.5


5.1


26.2

Behavioral PMPM($)


BH Inpatient


BH Emergency Department


BH Outpatient


BH Primary Care


BH Specialty


BH Other


Total Behavioral

Medical PMPM($)


Inpatient


Emergency Department


Outpatient


Primary Care


Specialty


Other Medical


Pharmacy


Other Pharmacy


Total Medical
 







0.0


10.0


10.0


19.5


10.2


3.0


23.1


0.1


75.9
 







18.3


15.6


17.5


18.5


26.6


7.5


26.0


2.6


132.6 






18.3


5.7


7.5


-1.0


16.4


4.5


2.9


2.5


56.7 





3.6


12.3


6.2


18.8


5.4


5.8


25.8


0.0


77.9 



2.2


9.6


8.9


18.2


11.2


9.2


26.0


0.0


85.3 



-1.4


-2.7


2.7


-0.6


5.8


3.5


0.2


0.0


7.4 



0.294


0.085


0.496


0.874


0.302


0.738


0.505


0.304


0.078 






-19.7


-8.4


-4.8


-10.6


-1.0


-2.7


-2.5


-49.3 






0.5


-56.5


-17.9


-18.8


-5.3


-30.8


-7.0


-10.7


-7.3


-104.3 






17.2


1.2


9.1


6.3


9.6


4.9


5.3


2.3


5.6 







CPre CPost CDiff TPre TPost TDiff p.value
Diff. 

In.Diff
LCI 

(95%)
UCI 

(95%)

1 Negative differences indicate savings; 2 p-values less than 0.05 are highlighted in red text.




more visit with a primary 
care provider

+1
lower behavioral 


health spend 

↓75%
hadsaw

Compared to a matched group, plan members who engaged with Hazel’s services:  

Commissioned by the Health Net Medicaid plan, Centene’s  
corporate Medical Economics team conducted a study 
assessing the impact of engagement with Hazel’s services on 
member healthcare costs and utilization. 
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The Broader Impact: A Happier, Healthier, and Wealthier Community

LONG-TERM 

IMPACT

Direct 

IMPACT

MEDIUM-TERM 

IMPACT
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School-centered care is the most powerful and scalable tool we have to impact the clinical, educational, and economic health of our communities.



Hazel Health

Let’s invest in the potential of 
our rising generation, together.



	1-page.pdf
	2-page.pdf
	3-page.pdf
	4-page.pdf
	5-page.pdf
	6-page.pdf

